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SCHOOL DISTRICT COORDINATING 
NURSE 

ADDRESS EMAIL TELEPHONE 

Anaheim Elem. SD Jennifer Rode 1001 S. East St.  
Anaheim, CA 92805 

jrode@aesd.org  714-517-7526  x 6101 

Anaheim Union HSD Veronica Medina 501 N. Crescent Way,  
Anaheim, CA 92833 

Medina_v@auhsd.us  714-999-0814 

Brea-Olinda USD Natalie Deporto  789 N. Wildcat Way,  
  Brea,  CA 92821 

NDeporto@bousd.us  714-990-7850  x1231 

Buena Park SD Claire Goodman 
 

6885 Orangethorpe Ave. 
 Buena Park,  CA 90620 

CGoodman@bpsd.us 
 

714-412-9256 
 

Capistrano USD  Erica Finigan 33122 Valle Rd. 
San Juan Capistrano, CA  
92673 

 ELFINIGAN@capousd.org  949-234-9569 
 

Centralia SD Rizalina Querubin 6625 La Palma  
Buena Park,  CA 90620 

Rizalina_Querubin@cesd.us  714-713-7947 

Cypress SD Bethany Remland 5816 Corporate Ave, Ste 100  
Cypress, CA  90630 

bremland@cypsd.org 714-220-6923 

Fountain Valley SD 
 

Nicole McCord 
Melanni Evans 
Angela Kendig 

10055 Slater Ave. 
Fountain Valley, CA  92708 

mccordn@fvsd.us 
Evansm@fvsd.us  
Kendiga@fvsd.us  

714-718-6821 
714-718-6788 
714-718-6796 

Fullerton Elem. SD Susan Cravello 
 

1401 W. Valencia  Dr.   
Fullerton,  CA 92833 

susan_cravello@myfsd.org 
  

714-447-7502 

Fullerton Joint UHSD Ynette Johnson 1051 W. Bastanchury Rd. 
Fullerton, CA 92833 

yjohnson@fjuhsd.org   714-406-4383 

Garden Grove USD Cheryl Gibbs 10331 Stanford Ave. 
Garden Grove, CA 92840 

cgibbs@ggusd.us  714 663-6391 

Huntington Beach  
City SD 

Kathi Homer 8750 Dorsett Dr. 
Huntington Beach, CA  
92646 

khomer@hbcsd.us  714-964-8888  x2037 

Huntington Beach 
UHSD 

JoAnne Von Kostka 5832 Bolsa Ave.  
Huntington Beach, CA 92649 

jvonkostka@hbuhsd.edu 714-848-0656  x 4430 

Irvine USD Shadlie Kensrue 5050 Barranca Pky.   
Irvine,  CA 92604 

shadliekensrue@iusd.org  949-936-7514 

La Habra City Susana Pizano 500 N. Walnut St.  
La Habra,  CA 90631 

spizano@lahabraschools.org  Cell- 562 665-1449 
Office- 562 690-2386 

Laguna Beach USD Pam Majd 
Kelly Schultz 

550 Blumont Street 
Laguna Beach, CA 92651 

pmajd@lbusd.org   
kschultz@lbusd.org  

949-497-7700 x 5315 
 

Los Alamitos USD Erin Lawrence 10293 Bloomfield St.   
Los Alamitos, CA 90720 

elawrence@losal.org 562-799-4700 x80636 

Lowell Joint USD 
 

Trisha Gonzalez 200 Nada Street 
La Habra, CA  90631 

tgonzalez@ljsd.org  562-631-5331 

Magnolia SD Lisa Armstrong 
Lisa Malane 

2705 W. Orange Ave., 
Anaheim, CA 92804 

LArmstrong@magnoliasd.org 
LMalane@magnoliasd.org  

714-984-3002 
714-984-3054 

Newport Mesa USD Sarah Hacker 2045 Meyer Place,  Bldg. A 
Costa Mesa, CA 92627 

shacker@nmusd.us  949-515-6763 

OCDE-Special Schools Erin Carrere 
April Fernsten 

600 W la Palma Ave  
Anaheim, CA 

ecarrere@ocde.us 
afernsten@ocde.us  

714-796-8916 
909-900-8181 

OCDE- ACCESS 
 

Jenny Anaya 
 

1715 E. Wilshire Ave., #706 
Santa Ana, CA  92705 

janaya@ocde.us 
  

714-245-6608 x6427 

Ocean View SD 
 

Caroline Ishino 17200 Pinehurst Ln.  
Huntington Beach,  CA 
92647 

cishino@ovsd.org 
 

714-847-2551 ext. 1114 

Orange USD Linda Haase 1401 N. Handy Street 
 Orange, CA 92867 

lhaase@orangeusd.org   714-628-5560 
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Placentia-Yorba Linda 
USD 

Michelle De Haven 1301 Orangethorpe Ave.   
Placentia,  CA 92870 

mdehaven@pylusd.org 
 

714-996-1551  
x20315 

Saddleback USD Erin Spillane 25171 Moore Ave. 
Mission Viejo, CA  92691 

Erin.spillane@svusd.org  949-580-3492 
949-588-7651 (Tues) 

Santa Ana USD Stephanie Beverley 
Andrea Foster 

1629 S. Center Street  
Santa Ana, CA 92704 

stephanie.beverley@sausd.us  
Andrea.foster@sausd.us  

714-433-3462 

Savanna USD Morgan Lopez 1330 S. Knott Ave.  
Anaheim,  CA 92804 

morgan.lopez@savsd.org  714-236-3840 

Tustin USD Jennifer Allen 300 S. “C” Street 
Tustin, CA  92780 

jallen@tustin.k12.ca.us 714-730-7301 
x51381 

Westminster USD Roberta (Bobbie) Cox 14121 Cedarwood Ave.  
Westminster, CA 92683 

rcox@wsdk8.us  714-894-7311  x1153 

Charter / Private Schools 
SCHOOL DISTRICT COORDINATING 

NURSE 
ADDRESS EMAIL TELEPHONE 

Calvary Schools Chere Valenzuela  chere.valenzuela@calvaryschools.org  714-556-0965 

El Sol Academy Raquel Campos 328 W Halesworth St. 
Santa Ana, CA  92701 

RaquelCampos@iusd.org (714) 543-0023 

Harbor Day School Melissa Perez  3443 Pacific View Drive  
Corona Del Mar, CA  92625 

mperez@harborday.org  949.640-1410  x297 

JSerra Catholic High 
School 

Rebecca Emery 26351 Junipero Serra Road   
San Juan Capistrano, CA 
92675                   

rebecca.emery@jserra.org  (949)493-9028 

Kinetic Academy Jamie Lacey 721 Utica Avenue,  
Huntington Beach, CA 92648 

jamielacey@kineticacademy.org 714-465-4565 

Mariners Christian 
School 

Kimberly Aneed 300 Fischer Ave.,  
Costa Mesa, CA  92626 

healthoffice@marinerscs.org  714-437-1700, x179 

Mater Dei HS Shannon Brown 1202 Edinger Ave. 
Santa Ana, CA  92707 

sbrown@materdei.org  714-850-9520 

OCEAA (OC Educa-
tional Arts Academy 

Ruth Aispuro 825 N. Broadway 
Santa Ana, CA  92701 

healthoffice@oceaa.org 714-558-2787 Press 
3 for health office 

The Pegasus School Karen Hurst 19692 Lexington Lane   
Huntington Beach, CA  
92646                       

khurst@thepegasusschool.org  714-964-1224 

Rosary Academy Anne Fiorentino 
Melissa Doyle 

1340 N. Acadia Ave. 
Fullerton, CA 

afiorentino@rosaryacademy.org 
Mdoyle@rosaryacademy.org  

714-879-6302 x113 

Sage Hill School Reanna Kirzhner 20402 Newport Coast Dr,  
Newport Beach, California 
92657 

KirzhnerR@sagehillschool.org (949)219-1309 

Santa Margarita 
Catholic High School 

Lisa Volpo RN, BSN 
Rebecca Wood, RN, BSN 

22062 Antonio Parkway 
Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 
92688 

deptofnursing@smhs.org 
 

(949) 766-6029 

Servite High School Jennifer Gutierrez 1952 W La Palma Ave,  
Anaheim, CA 92801 

jgutierrez@servitehs.org  
nurse@servitehs.org 

714-774-7575 x 1759 

St. Anne School  Laura Long 32451 Bear Brand Rd 
Laguna Niguel, CA 92677 

llong@st-anne.org  949-276-6741 

St. John’s Episcopal 
School 

Missy Blye 
 

30382 Via Con Dios 
 Rancho Sta. Margarita, CA 
92688 

nurses@stjohns-es.org 949-858-5144 

St. Margaret’s 
Episcopal School 

Jeanne Kang 
Emma Perry 

31641 La Novia                          
San Juan Capistrano, CA  
92675 

Jeanne.McEntire@smes.org 
Emma.perry@smes.org 

949-661-0108  x1220 

St. Mary’s School Melissa McCabe 7 Pursuit                                   
Aliso Viejo, CA 92656 

Melissa.mccabe@smaa.org  949-448-9027 

T’Arbut Latice Pedre 
Sapphira Aguilar 

5200 Bonita Canyon road  
Irvine , California 92630 

lpedre@tarbut.com 
saguilar@tarbut.com 

949-509-9500  x1113 
949-509-9500 X4319 
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